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Women / XP / 8-11
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Schmidt686
TAGS EP

9.350 8.600 9.4008.800 36.150
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Allie Riffe634
Laketown

9.100 7.900 9.2509.250 35.500
6T 11 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Hansen565
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.200 8.100 9.1008.550 34.950
2T 6T 5T 3T 3 

3 

Katherine Grey553
Mini-Hops

9.000 9.000 8.2508.550 34.800
10T 1 5T 14 4 

4 

Kylie Bina631
Laketown

9.200 8.100 8.6508.650 34.600
2T 6T 4 11 5T

5T

Gabriella Diaz Dorholt608
TCT

9.100 8.500 9.1007.900 34.600
6T 4 12 3T 5T

5T

Tori LaBerge566
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.050 8.800 8.7007.800 34.350
8T 2 13T 9T 7 

7 

Grace Brandt562
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.200 7.700 9.0508.100 34.050
2T 12 8 5 8T

8T

Nikki Thomas568
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.050 8.000 8.5008.500 34.050
8T 8T 7 12T 8T

8T

Ellen Folska563
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.950 7.300 8.7509.000 34.000
13 13 2 8 10 

10 

Jasmine Stamp624
Flips

9.000 8.000 8.8508.050 33.900
10T 8T 9 6T 11 

11 

Lucita Zoya627
Flips

9.000 8.000 8.7008.000 33.700
10T 8T 10T 9T 12 

12 

Adeline Swanson677
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.850 8.200 8.5007.800 33.350
15 5 13T 12T 13 

13 

Belle Riffe633
Laketown

9.150 7.200 8.8507.100 32.300
5 14 15 6T 14 

14 

Skylar Kangas622
Flips

8.900 7.100 8.0508.000 32.050
14 15 10T 15 15 

15 
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